Jalasjarvi
Sisumaastot

T9

P9

T10

1 Lappalainen
2 Kiukkonen

3 Piirainen

4 Kallio

5 Koivisto

6 Loukko

7 Keski-Kokko
8 Korkiakangas
9 Yli-Peltola

10 Eeli

11 Patana

12 Penninkangas
13 Viinikka

14 Kriikkula

15 Manninen
16 Ankkuri

17 Niemisto

18 Ranta-Knuuttila
19 Peura
20 Kuoppala
21 Latomaki

Ayra

1 Perala

2 Harju

3 Pentila

4 Syrjala

5 Kesala

6 Nasi

7 Riskula

8 Oja-Nisula
9 Antila

10 Hiula

11 Jarvinen
12 Sulkava
13 Tuunainen
14 Yli-Peltola
15 Kangas
16 Hynonen
17 Heinola
18 Jarvilehto
19 Poti
20 Riutta

Sini
Fanni
Sofia
Netta
Neea
Elli
Lumia
Vera
Katriina
Hilda
Minttu
Enna
Silka
Siiri
Eerika
Aada-Emilia
Sofia
Karoliina
Sanni
Pinja
Elviira
Elli

Leevi
Max
Vilho
Julius
Matias
Rasmus
Topias
Viljo
Aarre
Pyry
Lauri
Arvi
Daniel
Aatos
Aapo
Eelis
Eemeli
Joni
Feetu
Lenni

3.10.2020
Tulokset

SeinajsU
KauhajKa
AlavU
KauhajKa
SeinajsU
KauhajKa
Jalasjla
AlahKi
Jalasjla
AlavU
SeinajsU
Kuortku
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Jalasjla
Jalasjla
SeinajsU
Jalasjla
AlavU
KauhajKa
KauhajKa
KauhajKa
AlahKi

TeuvRi

TeuvRi

KauhajKa
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Kurikan Ryhti
SeinadjsU

TeuvRi

KauhajKa

Jurvan Urheilijat
KauhajKa
KauhWi

Ahtérin Urheilijat
KauhajKa

Jalasjla

KauhWi

AlavU

Jalasjla

Jalasjla

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ylihdrman Junkkarit

00:03:49,12
00:04:06,34
00:04:07,21
00:04:08,63
00:04:18,64
00:04:20,75
00:04:21,50
00:04:27,68
00:04:28,90
00:04:31,89
00:04:32,71
00:04:34,10
00:04:35,20
00:04:39,01
00:04:41,55
00:04:46,57
00:04:50,08
00:04:50,99
00:04:52,15
00:04:59,06
00:05:14,89
DNS

00:03:51,76
00:03:52,62
00:03:55,73
00:03:59,98
00:04:04,33
00:04:05,13
00:04:07,09
00:04:14,38
00:04:19,65
00:04:20,53
00:04:21,14
00:04:21,79
00:04:22,59
00:04:33,65
00:04:34,37
00:04:36,07
00:04:40,60
00:04:44,10
00:04:48,80
00:05:24,03



P10

T11

1 Mettala
2 Krihvel

3 Koskinen
4 Keski-Kokko
5 Yli-Peltola
6 Taittonen
7 Lahti

8 Hautala

9 Koukkari
10 Metsaranta
11 Kallio

12 Viinikka
13 Saarela
14 Lohikoski
15 Poikus
16 Nevanpaa
17 Somppi
18 Kokko

19 Niemisto
20 Lehto
21 Laine
22 Uitto

1 Kiukkonen
2 Lehtinen
3 Keskinen
4 Ola

5 Kytoharju
6 Kangas

7 Innanen
8 Puumila
9 Jarvinen
10 Niemela
11 Kilponen
12 Sulkava
13 Somppi
14 Renko

15 Yla-Jussila
16 Uitto

17 Luhtanen
18 Lahti

1 Pentild
2 Helin

3 Jaskari
4 Syrjala
5 Luoma

Ella
Anna
Alisa
Manna
Anni
lida-Maria
Lumi
Reetta
Pilvi
Lilja
Neela
Miida
Sara
Linnea
Anni
Selma
Serafia
Nella
Emma
Elsa
Aliina
Sara

Leevi
Justus
Vaind
Julius
Niko
Akseli
Roni
Juho
Tuomas
Jussi
Daniel
Rauno
Jaakko
Miska
Elmeri
Riku-Matti
Eero
Micael

Vilma
Vivian
Helmi
Jadessa
Saimi

KauhajKa

AlavU

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Jalasjla

Jalasjla

Laihian Luja
AlahKi

Ahtérin Urheilijat
SeinajsU
SeinajsU
KauhajKa
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Jalasjla

KauhajKa

Laihian Luja
KauhajKa

Laihian Luja
KauhajKa

Jalasjla

Jalasjla

KauhWi

KauhWi

KauhajKa
KauhajKa

Jalasjla

Laihian Luja
KauhajKa
KauhWi

KauhWi

Jalasjla

KauhWi
KauhajKa
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
KauhWi

KauhWi

Ahtérin Urheilijat
KauhWi

Jalasjla

KauhWi

KauhajKa
SeinajsU
SeinajsyU

Ahtérin Urheilijat
AlahKi

00:03:43,99
00:03:49,32
00:03:51,46
00:03:53,57
00:03:54,82
00:03:56,15
00:03:58,31
00:04:00,56
00:04:04,72
00:04:05,80
00:04:06,97
00:04:12,13
00:04:13,62
00:04:15,40
00:04:18,16
00:04:25,84
00:04:27,14
00:04:37,40
00:04:39,92
00:04:43,23
00:04:50,23
00:05:08,55

00:03:34
00:03:36
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:46
00:03:48
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:59
00:04:08
00:04:24
00:04:29
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:43

00:03:42,92
00:03:52,40
00:03:55,10
00:03:58,16
00:04:00,33

38



P11

T12

P12

6 Peura

7 Pihlaja

8 Koivisto

9 Haapamatti
10 Makipelto

11 Korkiakangas

12 Viinamaki
13 Luoma

14 Hanka

15 Korpela
16 Tuisku

17 Koivuniemi

1 Saari
2 Kalliomaki
3 Lakso
4 Soini
5 Antila
6 Koski
7 Haapamaki
8 Turunen
9 Kohtamaki
10 Kotkaniemi
11 Manninen
12 Tuunainen
13 Renko
Lehto
Riutta

1 Merildinen

2 Riippi

3 Perdla

4 Jokiaho

5 Saari

6 Ayra

7 Palonen

8 Takala

9 Kananoja

10 Pitkdanen

11 Kuoppala

12 Hautala

13 Uitto
Latomaki

1 Myllari
2 Koski
3 Luoma

Pihla
Elli
Aija
Anna-Julia
Senni
Sara
Elina
Veera
Henna
Eevi
Oona
Senja

lImari
Konsta
Aaro
liro
Onni
Rasmus
Aaro
Elmeri
Eino
Joonatan
Oskari
Eetu

llja
Waltteri
Arvi

Minttu
Aliisa
Siiri
Viola
Minttu
Fanni
Jenni
Viola
lida
Adriana
Saana
Siiri
Saana
Siiri

Santtu
Juuso
Arttu

Soinin Sisu
Kurikan Ryhti
Evijarven Urheilijat
SeinajsU
Soinin Sisu
AlahKi
Jalasjla
KauhWi
Jalasjla
KauhajKa
KauhajKa
Jalasjla

Ahtérin Urheilijat
KauhajKa

Laihian Luja
KauhWi

Jurvan Urheilijat
Jalasjla

KauhajKa
KauhajKa

Jalasjla

AlavU

Jalasjla

KauhajKa
KauhWi

Jalasjla
Yliharman Junkkarit

SeinadjsU
SeinajsU

TeuvRi

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
AlahKi

TeuvRi

Alajarven Ankkurit
KauhajKa

TeuvRi

KauhajKa
Ahtérin Urheilijat
KauhWi
KauhajKa

TeuvRi
SeinajsU
TeuvRi

00:04:02,84
00:04:04,89
00:04:07,03
00:04:09,87
00:04:20,41
00:04:23,51
00:04:27,40
00:04:28,60
00:04:42,90
00:04:50,01
00:05:17,52
00:05:24,85

00:03:35,83
00:03:37,37
00:03:39,26
00:03:41,48
00:03:43,11
00:03:45,40
00:03:47,82
00:03:49,12
00:04:00,06
00:04:11,81
00:04:24,12
00:04:27,14
00:05:17,93
DNS

DNS

00:07:58,22
00:08:20,64
00:08:22,78
00:08:31,12
00:08:40,47
00:08:56,63
00:09:10,81
00:09:21,04
00:09:59,04
00:10:17,62
00:10:21,50
00:10:31,28
00:10:32,68
DNS

00:08:06,24
00:08:34,21
00:08:49,28



T13

P13

T15

P15

N 17

4 lkola

5 Yli-Peltola

6 Kivimaki

7 Otsomaa
Peura

1 Peura

2 Saari

3 Leppaaho
4 Kannosto
5 Kytoharju
6 Lohikoski
7 Haapamaki
8 Juupaluoma
9 Karjalainen
10 Vainionpaa
11 Hirvilampi
12 Yla-Jussila

1 Haapamaki

2 Niemela

3 Renko
Ylinen

1 Hulkko

2 Takala

3 Saarimaki

4 Leppaharju
Jarvinen

1 Lehto

2 Hautaniemi

3 Kiviharju

4 Yliharsila

5 Lampinen

6 Yliharsila
Haapamaki
Latva-Koivisto

1 Gustafsson
Gustafsson
Autio

1 Siltala

Ville
Arvo
Antto
Oskari
Lauri

Hilma
Miia
Katariina
Sara
Essi
Viola
Nea
Anu
Emma
lida
Selina
Vilma

Joni
Otto
Nikolai
Saku

Lotta
llona
Oona
Siiri
Liinu

Eero
Arno
Samuel
Veikka
Miiko
Vikki
Jimi
Matias

Viola
Senja
Liisa

Pia

AlahKi
Jalasjla
KauhWi
TeuvRi
KauhajKa

KauhajKa

KauhWi
Alajarven Ankkurit
Jalasjla

KauhajKa
KauhajKa
[Imajoen Kisailijat
lImajoen Kisailijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
lImajoen Kisailijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat

SeinajsU
KauhajKa
KauhWi
SeinajsU

Jalasjla

Alajarven Ankkurit
Ahtérin Urheilijat
KauhajKa
Alajarven Ankkurit

Jalasjla

SeinadjsU
lImajoen Kisailijat
Jalasjla

TeuvRi

Jalasjla

lImajoen Kisailijat
lImajoen Kisailijat

KauhWi
KauhWi
Jalasjla

Laihian Luja

00:08:50,34
00:09:42,62
00:10:07,39
00:10:24,63
DNS

00:08:34,17
00:09:01,12
00:09:16,51
00:09:23,23
00:09:24,44
00:09:36,54
00:09:43,15
00:09:45,06
00:09:51,67
00:10:36,89
00:10:47,74
00:13:27,72

00:07:33,21
00:08:30,61
00:09:54,05
DNS

00:12:53,49
00:13:08,24
00:14:22,01
00:14:56,97
DNS

00:11:10,10
00:11:12,23
00:11:17,70
00:12:12,30
00:12:34,57
00:12:59,07
DNS

DNS

00:18:08,70
DNS
DNF

00:18:01,07



M 17

M 19

1 Jaakkola

1 Korpela

1 Hulkko
2 Katajisto
Jarveld

Palonen

Saku KauhajKa
Mikko KauhajKa
Joni Jalasjla
Jukka-Pekka Jalasjla

Juha Kurikan Ryhti
Juha TeuvRi

00:16:20,94

00:15:58,44

00:21:58,06
00:23:58,37
DNS
DNS



